TIME
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.36

9.50
9.52
9.54
9.56
9.58
10.00
10.02

10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.26

10.34

10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.58

GRQ & SJQ Suffolk Rural College 4th April 2023 - Entries & Times

Horse Name

Nynwoods Elliott
Puddingwood Temptress
Fiery Fred

Volandero Amber Dancer

Nynwoods Elliott
Supreme Friar Tuck

Fiery Fred

Henfynyw Jackpot
Aughnakeeragh Captain
Fernyknap Hawthorn
Volandero Amber Dancer

Missy

Nynwoods Elliott
Riversdale Shaman
Calvin

Faith

Dudley

Leo

Ballymarkham No Doubt

Lankill Buster

Missy

Dree Hill Lad

Calvin

Muze Van de Groenheuval

Member School

Coopersale Hall School

Otley Primary School

Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School
Woodbridge School Prep

Coopersale Hall School

Kesgrave High School

Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School
Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School
Woodbridge School Prep

Brookes UK

Coopersale Hall School

Kesgrave High School

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchester
Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School

Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester

Brookes UK

Brookes UK

Brookes UK

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchester
Farlingaye High Sch

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team

individual

team
team
team
individual
individual

Team Name

MILLS
MILLS
MILLS

THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS

Brookes UK
Brookes UK
Brookes UK

Class Name

Class 1 - 40cms GRQ
Class 1 - 40cms GRQ
Class 1 - 40cms GRQ
Class 1 - 40cms GRQ

Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ
Class 2 - 50cms GRQ

Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ
Class 3 - 60cms GRQ

Class 3 - 60cms GRQ,

Class 4 -70/75cms SIQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SIQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ



11.00
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16

11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22

12.46
12.48

Caheradoo Rosie
Riversdale Shaman

Jacob (Steretcholt Twilight)
Portmore Fiddler

Faith

Mushera Westside

Dudley

Colwills Bitter Sweet
Ballymarkham No Doubt

Lankill Buster

Grande Dame Sunshine
Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
Sherkin Island

Tickle

Muze Van de Groenheuval
Midsummer picnic

Prince Mac

Charlie Mac

Gerry

Westside Menlogh
Ryan\'s Conker

Scotsford Last Chance
Cococabana Sunrise
Killaughey Golden Cascade
Portmore Fiddler

Leo

Mushera Westside
Glenamaddy | Love You

Grande Dame Sunshine
Sweetie Cooper

Framlingham College
Kesgrave High School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Stowupland High School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Brookes UK

Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester

Brookes UK

Debenham High School
Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch

Royal Hospital School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Stowupland High School
Stowupland High School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Woodbridge School

Debenham High School
Farlingaye High Sch

individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual

individual
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual

THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS

Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers
Farlingaye Flyers

Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SIQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SIQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ
Class 4 -70/75cms SJQ

Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ

St Josephs College Ipswich Class 5 - 80/85cms SIQ
St Josephs College Ipswich Class 5 - 80/85cms SJIQ
St Josephs College Ipswich Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
St Josephs College Ipswich Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ

St Josephs College
St Josephs College
St Josephs College

Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ
Class 5 - 80/85cms SJQ

Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ



12.50
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20

13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52

14.00
14.02

Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
Davco Upsala

Marley's Clover
Georgina H
Midsummer picnic
Prince Mac

Charlie Mac

Gerry

Westside Menlogh
Ryan's Conker
Scotsford Last Chance
Cococabana Sunrise
Adonis

Dree Hill Lad
Glenamaddy | Love You
Heritage Velveteen

Heritage Velveteen
Sweetie Cooper
Davco Upsala
Marley's Clover
Georgina H

Millie Mexico
Millie Mexico

Millie Mexico
Up for a Party

Farlingaye High Sch

Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Royal Hospital School

Royal Hospital School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Stowupland High School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School
Farlingaye High Sch

Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Royal Hospital School
Stowupland High School
Stowupland High School

Stowupland High School
Woodbridge School

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual

Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ

St Josephs College Ipswich Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
St Josephs College Ipswich Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
St Josephs College Ipswich Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
St Josephs college Ipswich Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ

St Josephs College
St Josephs College
St Josephs College
St Josephs College

? Duplicate entry?

Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ
Class 6 -90/95cms SJQ

Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ
Class 7 -1/1.05m SIQ

Class 8 -1.10m SJQ
Class 8 - 1.10m SJIQ



